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Property 
Sales Volume

97,255
Transactions

60% vs. 2021
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Property 
Sales Value

AED 265B
76% vs. 2021
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Property
Supply

50,000+
Launched.

35,500+
Delivered.

115,000+
Under-construction.

dxbinteract.com
Population 3.55M
20% vs. 2018



Agents 
& Agencies

12,300+
Agents

63% vs. 2021

3,200+
Agencies

76% vs. 2021

dxbinteract.com



Average Price
per Sq.ft

AED 1K
Off-plan Villa

23% vs. 2021

AED 2K
Off-plan Apartment

17% vs. 2021
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Off-Plan Property



Average Price
per Sq.ft

AED 836
Ready Villa

8.5% vs. 2021

AED 1K
Ready Apartment

14% vs. 2021
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Ready Property



Mortgage

24,000
Transactions

-3.5% vs. 2021

AED 134.6B
Value

8% vs. 2021
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Top 5 Performing
Off-Plan Apartment Areas (Sales Volume)
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Business  Bay 5,991

Al Merkadh 4,728

Dubai Marina 3,361

JVC 2,895

Downtown Dubai 2,874



Top 5 Performing
Ready Apartment Areas (Sales Volume)
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4,246

3,252

2,759

2,176

1,660

Dubai Marina

Business  Bay

JVC

Downtown Dubai

International City
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Luxury Property
Sales Spike

AED 34B
Value

97% vs. 2021

 1.2K
Volume

85% vs. 2021
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2021 2022

A Clear Shift
From Ready to Off-plan 
Market (Sales Volume)

Ready Offplan (Year-to-date ) dxbinteract.com



Concentrated In

Damac Hills

Business Bay

MBR City

Dubai Marina

JVC 5,500

5,100

3,900+

3,200

2,900

Property Launches

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units
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Downtown Dubai

MBR City

Business Bay

Dubai Hills Estate

Damac Hills 2 6,500
Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

3,350+

3,000+

2,600

2,300+

Areas With The Most
Delivered Properties
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Property Buyers

40 Years
Ready Villa

44 Years
Off-Plan Villa 

42 Years
Off-Plan / Ready Apartment
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Average AgeAverage Age



BlueWaters

Palm Jumeirah

Nad Al Shiba First

Business Bay

Jumeirah Bay 100% 

56%

54%

52%

29%

Downtown Dubai 25%

Property Price Increase
Hot Areas
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Dubai Marina 16%
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MBR City

Mudon

Arabian Ranches I

Town Square

40%

25%

20%

16%

Villas
Rental Change
Meydan 50%
Nad Al Shiba First



Apartments

Palm Jumeirah 30%

Dubai Marina 29%

Downtown Dubai 28%

JVT 24%

Dubai Creek Harbour 24%

Dubai Hills Estates 16%

CityWalk 20%

Business Bay 17%

JVC 10%

Town Square 43%

Rental Change
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To Know More
Visit

www.dxbinteract.com
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